OP \$240.00 3575679

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM310588

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEV	W ASSIGNMENT
------------------------	--------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association		06/23/2014	bank: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EZCorp, Inc.
Street Address:	1901 Capital Parkway
City:	Austin
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78746
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3575679	CASH YOU NEED. RESPECT YOU DESERVE.
Registration Number:	4046479	CHANGE CASH. CONVENIENCE. CONTROL.
Registration Number:	2939358	EZ MONEY
Registration Number:	2379654	EZ PAWN
Registration Number:	2340737	EZ PAWN
Registration Number:	2257872	EZ MONEY
Registration Number:	2082500	EZ MONEY CENTER
Registration Number:	1626279	EZ PAWN
Registration Number:	1737767	EZCORP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: lynn.little@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Lynn A. Little
Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue
Address Line 2: Baker Botts L.L.P.
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 080470.0102

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0058

900295023

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lynn A. Little		
SIGNATURE:	/Lynn A. Little/		
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2014		
Total Attachments: 3			

source=EZCORP - Executed Trademark Release#page1.tif source=EZCORP - Executed Trademark Release#page2.tif source=EZCORP - Executed Trademark Release#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0059

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS ("<u>Release</u>"), effective as of this the 23rd day of June, 2014, is given by **WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION**, with an address at 1525 West W.T. Harris Boulevard, Charlotte, North Carolina 28262, as Collateral Agent ("<u>Agent</u>"), to EZCorp, Inc., a Delaware corporation, the ("<u>Grantor</u>").

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of May 10, 2011 (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), the Lenders (as defined in the Credit Agreement) agreed to make certain financial accommodations to the Borrower (as defined in the Credit Agreement);

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, Grantor executed that certain Security Agreement, dated as of May 10, 2011 (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") and granted to Agent a continuing priority security interest in and to all Grantor's right, title and interest in and to all United States trademarks, service marks, names, trademark registrations and trademark applications and any renewals thereof, including as set forth on Schedule A attached hereto (collectively, the "Trademarks") to secure the Secured Obligations (as defined in the Credit Agreement and/or the Security Agreement);

WHEREAS, in furtherance of the Security Agreement, Grantor executed a Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks, dated May 10, 2011 (the "Notice of Grant"), which was duly recorded on May 11, 2011, at Reel 4538 / Frame 0768 and Reel 3919 / Frame 0001 with the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Agent wishes to release and restore all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks to Grantor and to dissolve those liens and encumbrances created by the Credit Agreement, Security Agreement and the Notice of Grant with respect to the Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Agent, on behalf of itself and its Lenders, does hereby fully and finally release and relinquish all security interests and liens in the Trademarks granted to Agent or Lenders by Grantor, including, without limitation, all of Agent's and Lenders' security interests, rights, common law rights, title, and interest in the names, trademarks, service marks, trademark applications and registrations granted pursuant to the Credit Agreement, Security Agreement, and Notice of Grant and identified in Schedule A hereto, and the goodwill of the business symbolized by and associated with the trademarks and registrations.

DMSLIBRARY01:23170391.2

Release of Trademark Security Interest

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0060 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by and through its authorized officer has caused this Release to be executed as of the date first above written.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent

By: SUSAN (COV L)

Title: SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

DMSLIBRARY01:23170391.2

Release of Trademark Security Interest

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0061

SCHEDULE A

Released Trademarks

Mark	Application No.	Registration No.	Registration Date
CASH YOU NEED. RESPECT YOU DESERVE	77-514581	3,575,679	2/17/2009
CHANGE CASH. CONVENIENCE. CONTROL. and Design	85-094094	4,046,479	10/25/2011
EZ MONEY	76-568704	2,939,358	4/12/2005
EZ PAWN	75-826744	2,379,654	8/22/2000
EZ PAWN and Design	75-653666	2,340,737	4/11/2000
T FADILIAN			
EZ MONEY	75-341991	2,257,872	6/29/1999
EZ MONEY CENTER	75-095277	2,082,500	7/22/1997
EZ PAWN	74-019638	1,626,279	12/04/1990
EZ CORP	74-182214	1,737,767	12/01/1992

DMSLIBRARY01:23170391.2

RECORDED: 07/14/2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0062